WRRC Farmers Market 5K Aug 18, 2021

Bib No.
95
96
821
94
817
819
97
818
824
822
826
825
99
98
100
829
828
827
814
816
815
820
823
813

First Name Last Name

Blake
Kurt
Boomer
Logan
Michael
Patrick
Tracy
Matthew
Michelle
Emily
Brian
Brett
Dave
Bill
Donna
Olivia
Somali
Oliver
Kathy
Isaac
Ted
Debbie
Shelley
Wanda

Mills
Gogolin
Philbrick
Bradley-Trietsch
Foland
Kerstein
Cahee
Miller
Chutka
Krodel
Hall
Giltmier
Stein
Bombassaro
Riley
Scheel
Chaterji
Wendt
Colby
Goodman
Goodman
Macleod
Tyre
Miller

Female Top Three Finishers
First Name Last Name

Bib No.
97
824
822

Male Top Three Finishers

Bib No. First Name
95 Blake
96 Kurt
821 Boomer
Female 20-29
Bib No. First Name
829 Olivia
Female 30-39
Bib No. First Name
824 Michelle
822 Emily

Tracy
Michelle
Emily

Cahee
Chutka
Krodel

Last Name
Mills
Gogolin
Philbrick

Last Name
Scheel

Last Name
Chutka
Krodel

Overall
1
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Place

Overall
16

Overall
9
10

Division
M2029
M60+
M3039
M2029
M4049
M3039
F4049
M4049
F3039
F3039
M4049
M5059
M5059
M60+
M4049
F2029
F4049
F4049
F5059
M<13
M4049
F5059
F4049
F60+

Division
F4049
F3039
F3039

Division
M2029
M60+
M3039

Division
F2029

Division
F3039
F3039

Division Place
1/2
1/2
1/2
2/2
1/5
2/2
1/4
2/5
1/2
2/2
3/5
1/2
2/2
2/2
4/5
1/1
2/4
3/4
1/2
1/1
5/5
2/2
4/4
1/1

Division Place
1/4
1/2
2/2

Division Place
1/2
1/2
1/2

Division Place
1/1

Division Place
1/2
2/2

Time
17:10
18:29
19:30
20:07
20:30
20:41
20:59
24:49
24:52
25:30
25:41
26:59
28:01
28:24
28:43
29:31
30:09
30:23
34:09
36:10
36:10
36:21
36:55
37:25

Time
20:59
24:52
25:30

Time
17:10
18:29
19:30

Time
29:31

Time
24:52
25:30

Pace
5:32
5:57
6:17
6:29
6:36
6:39
6:45
7:59
8:00
8:12
8:16
8:41
9:01
9:09
9:15
9:30
9:42
9:47
10:59
11:38
11:39
11:42
11:53
12:03

Pace
6:45
8:00
8:12

Pace
5:32
5:57
6:17

Pace
9:30

Pace
8:00
8:12



Female 40-49

Bib No. First Name
97 Tracy
828 Somali
827 Oliver
823 Shelley
Female 50-59
Bib No. First Name
814 Kathy
820 Debbie
Female 60+
Bib No. First Name
813 Wanda
Male <13
Bib No. First Name
816 Isaac
Male 20-29
Bib No. First Name
95 Blake
94 Logan
Male 30-39
Bib No. First Name
821 Boomer
819 Patrick
Male 40-49

Bib No. First Name

817 Michael
818 Matthew
826 Brian
100 Donna
815 Ted
Male 50-59
Bib No.  First Name
825 Brett
99 Dave
Male 60+
Bib No. First Name
96 Kurt
98 Bill

Last Name
Cahee
Chaterji
Wendt
Tyre

Last Name
Colby
Macleod

Last Name
Miller

Last Name
Goodman

Last Name
Mills
Bradley-Trietsch

Last Name
Philbrick
Kerstein

Last Name
Foland
Miller

Hall

Riley
Goodman

Last Name
Giltmier
Stein

Last Name
Gogolin
Bombassaro

Overall
7
17
18
23

Overall
19
22

Overall
24

Overall
20

Overall
1
4

Overall
3
6

Overall

11
15
21

Overall
12
13

Overall
2
14

Division
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049

Division
F5059
F5059

Division
F60+

Division
M<13

Division
M2029
M2029

Division
M3039
M3039

Division
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049

Division
M5059
M5059

Division
M60+
M60+

Division Place
1/4
2/4
3/4
4/4

Division Place
1/2
2/2

Division Place
1/1

Division Place
1/1

Division Place
1/2
2/2

Division Place
1/2
2/2

Division Place
1/5
2/5
3/5
4/5
5/5

Division Place
1/2
2/2

Division Place
1/2
2/2

Time
20:59
30:09
30:23
36:55

Time
34:09
36:21

Time
37:25

Time
36:10

Time
17:10
20:07

Time
19:30
20:41

Time
20:30
24:49
25:41
28:43
36:10

Time
26:59
28:01

Time
18:29
28:24

Pace
6:45
9:42
9:47
11:53

Pace
10:59
11:42

Pace
12:03

Pace
11:38

Pace
5:32
6:29

Pace
6:17
6:39

Pace
6:36
7:59
8:16
9:15
11:39

Pace
8:41
9:01

Pace
5:57
9:09



